
First United Methodist Church
Cheraw South Carolina
Calendar of Events

Monday, September 1, 2014    Labor Day Holiday, Office Closed 
      

Tuesday, September 2, 2014    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      

Wednesday, September 3, 2014    Sunday, September 7 Bulletin Deadline, 12:00pm    Deadline for Charge Conference Reports 
      

Saturday, September 6, 2014    Fellowship Hall reserved 
      

Sunday, September 7, 2014    Sunday School, 10:00am    Worship, 11:00am    United Methodist Youth Fellowship (UMYF), Fellowship Hall & Youth Hut, 5:00pm    Finance Committee Meeting, 6:00pm, Kin-sey Mulloy Classroom    Church Council Meeting, 7:00pm, Fellow-ship Hall    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      

Tuesday, September 9, 2014    United Methodist Women Quarterly Meet-ing, 6:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      

Wednesday, September 10, 2014    WATF Children’s Activities, 4:30-5:30pm, Kid’s Nook    WATF Meal, 5:30pm, Fellowship Hall    WATF Adult Study, 6:30-7:30pm, Fellow-ship Hall    WATF Youth Activities, 6:30-7:30pm, Sanc-tuary    Sunday, September 14 Bulletin Deadline, 12:00pm 
      

Friday, September 12, 2014    Youth to lead 5th Quarter Progra m at Baptist Church following football game      
Sunday, September 14, 2014    United Methodist Men’s Breakfast, 8:30am, Fellowship Hall    Sunday School, 10:00am    Worship, 11:00am    United Methodist Youth Fellowship (UMYF), Fellowship Hall & Youth Hut, 5:00pm    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      

Monday, September 15, 2014    Pre-School Board Meeting, 7:00pm, Fellow-ship Hall 
      

Tuesday, September 16, 2014    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      

Wednesday, September 17, 2014    WATF Children’s Activities, 4:30-5:30pm, Kid’s Nook    WATF Meal, 5:30pm, Fellowship Hall    WATF Adult Study, 6:30-7:30pm, Fellow-ship Hall    WATF Youth Activities, 6:30-7:30pm, Sanc-tuary    Sunday, September 21 Bulletin Deadline, 12:00pm 
      

Thursday, September 18, 2014    J.O.Y Club, 12:00pm, Fellowship Hall    Red Bird Mission Meeting, 5:30pm, Fellow-ship Hall. 
      

Saturday, September 20, 2014    Charge Conference, Sanctuary, 10:00am 
      

Sunday, September 21, 2014    Sunday School, 10:00am    Worship, 11:00am    Tailgate at the Church, 5-7:00pm, church grounds    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 
      



Tuesday, September 23, 2014    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall    October Newsletter Deadline       
Wednesday, September 24, 2014    WATF Children’s Activities, 4:30-5:30pm, Kid’s Nook    WATF Meal, 5:30pm, Fellowship Hall    WATF Adult Study, 6:30-7:30pm, Fellow-ship Hall    WATF Youth Activities, 6:30-7:30pm, Sanc-tuary    Sunday, September 28 Bulletin Deadline 12:00pm. 
      

Thursday, September 25, 2014    Wallace Family Life Board Meeting, 10:00am, Parlor 
      

Sunday, September 28, 2014    Sunday School, 10:00am    Worship, 11:00am    United Methodist Youth Fellowship (UMYF), Fellowship Hall & Youth Hut, 5:00pm    Praise Band and Singers Rehearsal, 7:00pm, Fellowship Hall 


